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COUNTRY CONTACT E-MAIL ADDRESS AND TELEPHONE NUMBER
ARGENTINA Generic e-mail pncargentino-ocde@cancilleria.gob.ar
+54 11 4819 7210
AUSTRALIA Generic e-mail ancp@treasury.gov.au
+612 6263 3777
AUSTRIA Generic e-mail NCP-Austria@bmdw.gv.at
+43 1711 00 ext. 805240 or 805050
BELGIUM Mr Cyril Liance cyril.liance@economie.fgov.be
+322277 8163
BRAZIL Ms Denise Timo Galvdo de Vellasco denise.vellasco@fazenda.gov.br
Mr. José Henrique Vieira Martins Jose.h.martins@fazenda.gov.br
+558 61 34124005
CANADA Generic e-mail ncp.pcn@international.ge.ca
+1 343 203 2341
CHILE Generic e-mail ocdepnc@direcon.gob.cl
+56 2 28275209
COLOMBIA Ms Catalina Barreiro Jaramillo cbarreiro@mincit.gov.co
Generic e-mail colombiapnc@mincit.gov.co
COSTARICA Generic e-mail pnc.costarica@comex.go.cr

Ms Gabriela Castro
Ms Natalia Sanchez

gabriela.castro@comex.go.cr

natalia.sanchez@comex.go.cr

CZECH REPUBLIC

Generic e-mail

nkm@mpo.cz

DENMARK Generic e-mail post@virksomhedsadfaerd.dk
+45 3529 10 00
EGYPT In development
ESTONIA Generic e-mail ncp-estonia@mkm.ee
FINLAND Ms Linda Piirto linda.piirto@tem.fi
Mr. Sami Teravdinen sami.teravainen@tem.fi
Generic e-mail ncp-finland@tem.fi
FRANCE Generic e-mail pointdecontactnational-France@dgtresor.gouv.fr
GERMANY Generic e-mail oecd-nks@bmwi.bund.de
GREECE Ms Despoina Tsakalou d.tsakalou@mnec.gr
Ms Elena Fameli e.fameli@mnec.gr
HUNGARY Ms Julia Vagé julia.vago@pm.hu
Generic e-mail nkp@pm.gov.hu
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COUNTRY CONTACT E-MAIL ADDRESS AND TELEPHONE NUMBER
ICELAND Generic e-mail postur@anr.is +354 545 9700
IRELAND Generic e-mail oecdncp@dijei.ie
ISRAEL Generic e-mail ncp.israel@economy.gov.il
ITALY Generic e-mail pcnl@mise.gov.it +39 6 4705 3052
JAPAN Generic e-mail ipn-ncp@mofa.go.jp +81 3 5501 8348
JORDAN Ms Mais Khlaifat mais.khlaifat@JIC.GOV.JO
KAZAKHSTAN Ms Markhabat Kissanova m.kisanova@mid.gov.kz +7 (7172) 98 36 33
KOREA Generic e-mail koreancp@kcab.or.kr
+82 2 551 2022
LATVIA Generic e-mail lvncp@mfa.gov.lv
+371 67016149
LITHUANIA Generic e-mail cuto@oecdncp.lt
+370 706 64854
LUXEMBOURG Mr Christian Schuller christian.schuller@eco.etat.lu
+352 247 84710
MEXICO Generic e-mail pnc.mexico@economia.gob.mx
+52 5552296163
MOROCCO Ms. Assia Ben Saad bensaad@amdie.gov.ma
Generic e-mail principes-directeurs@invest.gov.ma
principes directeurs@invest.gov.ma
+212537 226465
NETHERLANDS Generic e-mail ncpoecd@minbuza.nl
+3170 348 4200
NEW ZEALAND Generic e-mail oecd-ncp@mbie.govt.nz
+64 4 472 0030
NORWAY Ms Cathrine Halsaa cathrine.halsaa@mfa.no
Ms Bente Bakken mailto:benedicte.bjerknes@mfa.no
belba@mfa.no
oecdncp@mfa.no
+47 23 95 14 82 or +47 416 06 784
PERU Ms Nancy Bojanich nbojanich@proinversion.gob.pe
POLAND Generic e-mail Kpk.oecd@miir.gov.pl
+48 2227371 16; +48 22 273 84 99
PORTUGAL Ms. Liliana Soanes Liliana.soanes@dgae.min-economia.pt
+351 217919283
ROMANIA Generic e-mail pnc@dpiis.gov.ro
+4 021 316 31 29 (ext. 106/107)
SLOVAK REPUBLIC Generic e-mail nkm@mhsr.sk
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COUNTRY CONTACT E-MAIL ADDRESS AND TELEPHONE NUMBER
SLOVENIA Generic e-mail nkt-oecd.mg@gov.si
+386 1400 35 56
SPAIN Generic e-mail pnacional.sscc@comercio.mineco.es
+34 91 349 6083
SWEDEN Ms Kristin Palsson kristin.palsson@gov.se
SWITZERLAND Generic e-mail afin@seco.admin.ch
+4158 463 12 75
TUNISIA In development
TURKEY Generic e-mail turkeyncp@ekonomi.gov.tr
UKRAINE Mr Andriy Demchuk ademchuk@me.gov.ua

Ms Maryna Kupchuk

kupchuk@me.gov.ua

UNITED KINGDOM

Generic e-mail

uk.ncp@trade.gov.uk

UNITED STATES

Generic e-mail
Ms Melike Ann Yetken
Mr Alan Krill

usncp@state.gov
yetkenma@state.gov +1 202 647 2744
KrillA@state.gov
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